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Grand Prix Burgas'25
Burgas, 16. - 18.5.2025

Event 6 Women, 50m Breaststroke 13 years and older
16.5.2025 г. - 11:14 Results Prelim
BulgariaLCM Open 30.91 Teya NIKOLOVA PSKCM Belgrade (SRB) 22.6.2024 г.
BulgariaLCM 15 - 17 32.15 Teya NIKOLOVA PSKCM Varna 7.8.2021 г.
BulgariaLCM 13 - 14 32.76 Kalina HOADLEY FRA Saint-Yrieix-Sur-Charente (FRA)30.3.2024 г.

SGP 2025 Open: 31.19
Points: AQUA 2025

Rank Age Time Pts

13 - 14 years

1. Tusem Anastasiya ASKAR 13 Turkiye 35.36 560 A
2. isil Gunes DEMIRCI 13 Turkiye 35.99 531 B
3. Zeynep Ipek PISKIN 13 Turkiye 36.15 524 B
4. Zeynep KAYHAN 13 Turkiye 36.29 518 B
5. Ceylan Alya CEVIKOGULLARI 13 Turkiye 36.97 490 R
6. Duru AYDIN 13 Turkiye 37.09 485 R
7. Elifnaz ALTUNKESER 13 Turkiye 37.49 470
8. Zeynep Derin GULDEMIR 13 Turkiye 37.71 462
9. Dora OZER 13 Turkiye 37.79 459

10. Melis INAN 13 Turkiye 37.80 459
11. Melisa CAKMAK 13 Turkiye 38.01 451
12. Aya LOZEVA 13 Briz 38.05 450
13. Su Eylul YAKAR 13 Turkiye 38.32 440
14. Eva PEHLIVANQN 13 Olimp 38.50 434
15. Bade Ela KAYSERLI 13 Turkiye 38.56 432
16. Hristeya NIKOLOVA 13 Torpedo 39.04 416
17. Mariela PASKALEVA 13 Olimpia 39.05 416
18. Nehir CATAL 13 Turkiye 39.56 400
19. Gabriela KIREVA 14 Plovdiv 2019 41.13 356
20. Ayse Melek SEMIZOGLU 13 Turkiye 41.23 353
21. Aleksandra ATANASOVA 13 Sprint Sofia 41.80 339
22. Yasmin ISTIKBAL 14 Dobrudzha2021 42.69 318
23. Joana MERMEKLIEVA 13 Akulite 42.92 313
24. Djuliana DERKOZLIEVA 13 Briz 54.33 154

15 - 17 years

1. Gabriela VELICHKOVA 16 Levski 34.73 591 A
2. Anna KIRKOVA 17 Iris 35.35 561 A
3. Xenia ROGOVEI 16 Moldova 35.78 541 B
4. Viktoria YORDANOVA 17 Olimpia 36.24 520 B
5. Ana DELINESHEVA 17 Akulite 36.41 513 B
6. Teodora DIMITROVA 16 Levski 36.93 492 B
7. Lora TINCHEVA 16 Sprint Sofia 37.18 482
8. Hatice OZTURK 15 Briz 37.34 476
9. Elica TONKOVA 16 Sprint Sofia 37.64 464

10. Dariya TERZIEVA 15 Iris 39.35 406
11. Magdalena ZAHARINOVA 16 Sprint Sofia 39.85 391
12. Tsvetistyana VALEVA 16 Metropol 40.07 385
13. Dobromira ALEKSANDROVA 15 Briz 40.11 384
14. Bozhidara ANGELOVA 15 Torpedo 40.56 371
15. Aleksandra RUSEVA 15 Akulite 41.93 336

Klimentina MIHOVA 17 Trayana 41.93 336
17. Kristiana KOLEVA 16 Dobrudzha2021 42.43 324
18. Lora DICHEVA 15 Zapochni Da Pluvash 42.63 320
19. Kristiyana YANCHEVA 16 Zapochni Da Pluvash 44.00 291
20. Lora YONOVA 17 Akulite 44.24 286
21. Viktoriya GOSPODINOVA 15 Torpedo 44.97 272
22. Siyana KOYCHEVA 17 Briz 45.47 263
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Grand Prix Burgas'25
Burgas, 16. - 18.5.2025

Event 6, Girls, 50m Breaststroke, Prelim, 15 - 17 years

Rank Age Time Pts

23. Anastasia GANKOVA 15 Zapochni Da Pluvash 46.16 252
24. VILI ANASTASOVA 17 Metropol 47.66 229

Open

1. Teya NIKOLOVA 20 Psk Cherno More 31.49 794 A
2. Anastasia BASISTO 22 Moldova 32.53 720 A
3. Elena KALAYDZHIYSKA 18 Olimp 34.66 595 A
4. Dona VEDRICHKOVA 18 Briz 34.72 592 A
5. Gabriela VELICHKOVA 16 Levski 34.73 591 A
6. Anna KIRKOVA 17 Iris 35.35 561 A
7. Tusem Anastasiya ASKAR 13 Turkiye 35.36 560 A
8. Arina ODINSKAIA 18 Moldova 35.55 551 A
9. Xenia ROGOVEI 16 Moldova 35.78 541 B

10. isil Gunes DEMIRCI 13 Turkiye 35.99 531 B
11. Veronika TODOROVA 18 Metropol 36.08 527 B
12. Zeynep Ipek PISKIN 13 Turkiye 36.15 524 B
13. Viktoria YORDANOVA 17 Olimpia 36.24 520 B
14. Zeynep KAYHAN 13 Turkiye 36.29 518 B
15. Ana DELINESHEVA 17 Akulite 36.41 513 B
16. Teodora DIMITROVA 16 Levski 36.93 492 B
17. Ceylan Alya CEVIKOGULLARI 13 Turkiye 36.97 490 R
18. Duru AYDIN 13 Turkiye 37.09 485 R
19. Lora TINCHEVA 16 Sprint Sofia 37.18 482
20. Hatice OZTURK 15 Briz 37.34 476
21. Elifnaz ALTUNKESER 13 Turkiye 37.49 470
22. Bozhidara RASHEVA 18 Zapochni Da Pluvash 37.60 466
23. Elica TONKOVA 16 Sprint Sofia 37.64 464
24. Zeynep Derin GULDEMIR 13 Turkiye 37.71 462
25. Dora OZER 13 Turkiye 37.79 459
26. Melis INAN 13 Turkiye 37.80 459
27. Melisa CAKMAK 13 Turkiye 38.01 451
28. Aya LOZEVA 13 Briz 38.05 450
29. Su Eylul YAKAR 13 Turkiye 38.32 440
30. Eva PEHLIVANQN 13 Olimp 38.50 434
31. Bade Ela KAYSERLI 13 Turkiye 38.56 432
32. Steliana KIRILOVA 18 Briz 38.64 429
33. Hristeya NIKOLOVA 13 Torpedo 39.04 416
34. Mariela PASKALEVA 13 Olimpia 39.05 416
35. Dariya TERZIEVA 15 Iris 39.35 406
36. Hristina KATSARSKA 22 Sprint Sofia 39.54 401
37. Nehir CATAL 13 Turkiye 39.56 400
38. Magdalena ZAHARINOVA 16 Sprint Sofia 39.85 391
39. Tsvetistyana VALEVA 16 Metropol 40.07 385
40. Dobromira ALEKSANDROVA 15 Briz 40.11 384
41. Bozhidara ANGELOVA 15 Torpedo 40.56 371
42. Gabriela KIREVA 14 Plovdiv 2019 41.13 356
43. Ayse Melek SEMIZOGLU 13 Turkiye 41.23 353
44. Aleksandra ATANASOVA 13 Sprint Sofia 41.80 339
45. Aleksandra RUSEVA 15 Akulite 41.93 336

Klimentina MIHOVA 17 Trayana 41.93 336
47. Kristiana KOLEVA 16 Dobrudzha2021 42.43 324
48. Lora DICHEVA 15 Zapochni Da Pluvash 42.63 320
49. Yasmin ISTIKBAL 14 Dobrudzha2021 42.69 318
50. Joana MERMEKLIEVA 13 Akulite 42.92 313
51. Kristiyana YANCHEVA 16 Zapochni Da Pluvash 44.00 291
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Grand Prix Burgas'25
Burgas, 16. - 18.5.2025

Event 6, Women, 50m Breaststroke, Prelim, Open

Rank Age Time Pts

52. Lora YONOVA 17 Akulite 44.24 286
53. Viktoriya GOSPODINOVA 15 Torpedo 44.97 272
54. Siyana KOYCHEVA 17 Briz 45.47 263
55. Anastasia GANKOVA 15 Zapochni Da Pluvash 46.16 252
56. VILI ANASTASOVA 17 Metropol 47.66 229
57. Djuliana DERKOZLIEVA 13 Briz 54.33 154


